

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4678/2006
(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2006 in CCC No. 1445/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

B.K. VENKATESH REDDY & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.A. HARISH GOWDA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 23/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.
Mr.B.S.Billowria,Adv.
Mr.Abhishek Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.
Mr.S.J. Amith,Adv.
Ms. Arpan Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv
Mr.Amit Kumar Chawla,Adv.

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil,Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv
Mr.B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.
Mr.Narayan P. Kengasur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up after two weeks'.

Rejoinder to the counter affidavit be filed in the meantime.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master